

Best Asphalt, Inc.	T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.	Asphalt Specialists, Inc.	Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
6334 N. Beverly Plaza	4755 Old Plank	1780 E. Highwood	51777 12 Mile
Romulus, MI (734) 729-9440	Milford, MI (48) 684-2300	Pontiac, MI (248) 334-4570	Wixom, MI (248) 380-3645

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization,Max. 10%	1	Lsum	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
2. Tree, Rem. 6 inch to 18 inch	2	Ea	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
3. Curb and Gutter, Rem	1,200	Ft	\$6.00	\$7,200.00	\$8.00	\$9,600.00	\$8.00	\$9,600.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00
4. Pavt. Rem	25	Syd	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$17.00	\$425.00
5. Sidewalk, Rem	200	Syd	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$22.50	\$4,500.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
6. Carport, Rem, Special	1	Lsum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
7. Site Preparationand Grading, Special	1	Lsum	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$115,500.00	\$115,500.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$186,000.00	\$186,000.00
8. Subgrade Undercutting, 1x3, Special	150	Cyd	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$42.00	\$6,300.00
9. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection Fabric Drop	22	Ea	\$100.00	\$2,200.00	\$125.00	\$2,750.00	\$75.00	\$1,650.00	\$150.00	\$3,300.00
10. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	100	Ft	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$1.35	\$135.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
11. 1"x3" Crushed Concrete, 8 inch, Special	13,753	Syd	\$5.50	\$75,641.50	\$7.35	\$101,084.55	\$6.50	\$89,394.50	\$6.50	\$89,394.50
12. Aggregate Base, 4 inch, Special	13,753	Syd	\$5.50	\$75,641.50	\$4.30	\$59,137.90	\$4.00	\$55,012.00	\$7.25	\$99,709.25
13. Aggregate Base, 6 inch, Special	100	Syd	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$7.20	\$720.00	\$6.50	\$650.00	\$7.25	\$725.00
14. Aggregate Base, 8 inch, Special	25	Syd	\$9.00	\$225.00	\$10.20	\$255.00	\$7.50	\$187.50	\$10.00	\$250.00
15. Geogrid, Special	13,753	Syd	\$3.00	\$41,259.00	\$3.35	\$46,072.55	\$3.00	\$41,259.00	\$5.00	\$68,765.00
16. Maintenance Gravel	150	Ton	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$26.00	\$3,900.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$17.70	\$2,655.00
17. Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6-inch, Special	1,510	Ft	\$16.50	\$24,915.00	\$14.00	\$21,140.00	\$12.00	\$18,120.00	\$23.00	\$34,730.00
21. Dr Structure, Adjust, Special	15	Ea	\$350.00	\$5,250.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$225.00	\$3,375.00	\$925.00	\$13,875.00
22. Dr Structure, Adjust, Additional Depth ,Special	5	Ft	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00
23. Water Structure, Adjust, Special	2	Ea	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
24. Water Struture, Adjust Adsdional Depth, Special	1	Ft	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
25. Water Structue, Cover and Casting, Special	2	Ea	\$625.00	\$1,250.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
26. Sanitary Structure, Adjust, Special	2	Ea	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
27. Sanitary Structure, Adjust, Additional Depth, Special	1	Ft	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
28. Sanitary Structure Cover and Casting, Special	2	Ea	\$625.00	\$1,250.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
29. Sanitary Structure, Membrane, Special	2	Ea	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
30. Dr Structure Tap, 6 inch	68	Ea	\$500.00	\$34,000.00	\$150.00	\$10,200.00	\$60.00	\$4,080.00	\$50.00	\$3,400.00
31. HMA Surface, Rem	13,162	Syd	\$2.40	\$31,588.80	\$3.05	\$40,144.10	\$2.25	\$29,614.50	\$2.00	\$26,324.00
32. HMA, 36A	3,177	Ton	\$89.00	\$282,753.00	\$80.70	\$256,383.90	\$70.00	\$222,390.00	\$100.00	\$317,700.00
33. Conc Pavt. Misc, Nonreinf, 6 inch	100	Syd	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$56.70	\$5,670.00	\$57.00	\$5,700.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00
34. Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 8 inch	25	Syd	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$75.60	\$1,890.00	\$76.00	\$1,900.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00
35. Joint, Contraction, C3p	10	Ft	\$11.00	\$110.00	\$21.00	\$210.00	\$21.00	\$210.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
36. Joint, Ecpansion, E3	10	Ft	\$33.00	\$330.00	\$21.00	\$210.00	\$21.00	\$210.00	\$30.00	\$300.00
37. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F2	1,200	Ft	\$24.00	\$28,800.00	\$23.10	\$27,720.00	\$23.00	\$27,600.00	\$22.00	\$26,400.00
38. Detectable Warning Surface	50	Ft	\$44.00	\$2,200.00	\$42.00	\$2,100.00	\$42.00	\$2,100.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
39. Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch, Special	200	Sft	\$7.50	\$1,500.00	\$10.50	\$2,100.00	\$10.50	\$2,100.00	\$7.00	\$1,400.00
40. Sidewalk,Conc,4 inch, Special	1,000	Sft	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.25	\$5,250.00	\$5.25	\$5,250.00	\$5.50	\$5,500.00
41. Parking Block, Conc, Special	15	Ea	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$65.00	\$975.00	\$90.00	\$1,350.00
42. Spillway, Conc	10	Ft	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$42.00	\$420.00	\$42.00	\$420.00	\$55.00	\$550.00
43. Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Accessible Symbol	15	Ft	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$12.00	\$180.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00
44. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, parks & Lots, 4 inch \, Blue	4,000	Ft	\$0.20	\$800.00	\$0.25	\$1,000.00	\$0.25	\$1,000.00	\$0.21	\$840.00
45. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks & Lots, 4 inch White	10,000	Ft	\$0.20	\$2,000.00	\$0.25	\$2,500.00	\$0.25	\$2,500.00	\$0.21	\$2,100.00
46. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 24 inch, White	200	Ft	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.25	\$50.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
47. Barricade, Thpe III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	5	Ea	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$82.00	\$410.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$75.00	\$375.00
48. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	5	Ea	\$11.00	\$55.00	\$0.02	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$0.01	\$0.05
49. Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	50	Ea	\$11.00	\$550.00	\$16.50	\$825.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$750.00
50. CanggChannelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	50	Ea	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$0.02	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50
51. Dust Palliative, Applied	4	Ton	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
52. Minor Traf Devices	1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
53. Plastic Drum, High Intensit, Furn	100	Ea	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00
54. Plastic Drum, Hign Intensity, Oper	100	Ea	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$0.02	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
55. Sign, Type B,Temp, Prismatic, Furn	300	Sft	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$4.50	\$1,350.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00
56. Sigh, Type B, Temp Prismatic, Oper	300	Sft	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$0.02	\$6.00	\$0.01	\$3.00	\$0.01	\$3.00
57. Sign, Sype B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Furn	20	Sft	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$8.80	\$176.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$8.00	\$160.00
58. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper	20	Sft	\$2.00	\$40.00	\$0.02	\$0.40	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.01	\$0.20
59. Traffic Regulator Control	1	Lsum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
60. Carport, Double Mansfard, 6 Vehicle, Special	1	Lsum	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,600.00	\$16,600.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
61. Fence, Chain Link, 96 inch w/Black Vinyl Slats	415	Ft	\$60.00	\$24,900.00	\$61.50	\$25,522.50	\$75.00	\$31,125.00	\$52.00	\$21,580.00
62. Fence Gate, 16 foot, for 96 inch Chain Link Fence	3	Ea	\$1,900.00	\$5,700.00	\$2,450.00	\$7,350.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00
63. Fence Gate, 4 foot, for 96 inch Chain Link Fence	1	Ea	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
64. Fence Gate, 96 inch Chain Link, Cantilever Slide for 22 foot Opening, Special	1	Ea	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,895.00	\$4,895.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00

Best Asphalt, Inc.
 6334 N. Beverly Plaza
 Romulus, MI | (734) 729-9440

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.
 4755 Old Plank
 Milford, MI | (48) 684-2300

Asphalt Specialists, Inc.
 1780 E. Highwood
 Pontiac, MI | (248) 334-4570

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
 51777 12 Mile
 Wixom, MI (248) 380-3645

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
65. Conduit, Schedule 80 PVC, 1 inch	440	Ft	\$25.00	\$11,000.00 *	\$9.25	\$4,070.00	\$26.00	\$11,440.00	\$16.00	\$7,040.00
66. Conduit, Schedule 80 PVC, 2 inch	75	Ft	\$32.00	\$2,400.00 *	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$35.00	\$2,625.00	\$32.00	\$2,400.00
67. Conduit, Galv Steel, 1 inch	110	Ft	\$10.00	\$1,100.00 *	\$16.75	\$1,842.50	\$11.00	\$1,210.00	\$25.00	\$2,750.00
68. Conduit, Galv Steel, 2 inch	10	Ft	\$16.00	\$160.00 *	\$24.75	\$247.50	\$17.00	\$170.00	\$62.00	\$620.00
69. Traffic Loop	2	Ea	\$5,750.00	\$11,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,961.00	\$3,922.00
70. DB Cable, in Conduit, 600V, 1/C#10	400	Fr	\$3.25	\$1,300.00	\$1.20	\$480.00	\$3.50	\$1,400.00	\$6.60	\$2,640.00
71. DB Cable, in Conduit, 600V, 1/C#12	340	Ft	\$3.25	\$1,105.00	\$1.00	\$340.00	\$3.00	\$1,020.00	\$5.65	\$1,921.00
72. Cable, Equipment Grounding Wire, 1/C#10	200	Ft	\$2.25	\$450.00	\$1.20	\$240.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$2.45	\$490.00
73. Cable, Equipment Grounding Wire, 1/C#12	170	Ft	\$2.00	\$340.00	\$1.00	\$170.00	\$2.00	\$340.00	\$2.65	\$450.50
74. Hh. Polymer Conc	2	Ea	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
75. Service Enclosure work	1	Lsum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,370.00	\$2,370.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00
76. Riprap, Plain, Special	5	Syd	\$110.00	\$550.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$125.00	\$625.00
77. Turf Establishment, THM Seed, Regular Mulch, Performance, Special	600	Syd	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$9.25	\$5,550.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$8.50	\$5,100.00
78. Sprinkler Line, Special	200	Ft	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.30	\$660.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$600.00
79. Sprinkler Head, Relocate, Special	10	Ea	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
80. Sprinkler Head, Replace, Special	10	Ea	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$93.00	\$930.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$70.00	\$700.00
81. Audio Video Route Survey, Special	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00
82. Reimbursed Permit	2,500	Dir	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00
83. Access Control and Intercom Installation (by others), Special	5,388	Dlr	\$1.00	\$5,388.48	\$1.00	\$5,388.48	\$1.00	\$5,388.48	\$1.00	\$5,388.48
84. Slide Gate Operator, Special	1	Lsum	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00	\$6,870.00	\$6,870.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$865,302.28		\$885,394.48		\$892,925.73		\$1,139,954.48

* corrected by Engineer

ENGINEER: Michael P. Darga, P.E.
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303